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Schitzengau Main-Spessart
Siegerliste - Mannschaft - Gaumeisterschaft 2024
25 M Pistole 9x19 2.53.10 Herren + Damen
9 Mannschaften am 28.10.2023 in Schweinheim - 25m
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1. St. Seb. Schweinheim 1 1.127 Ringe
Ruppert Hans-Jurgen 91 91 95 96 373 Ringe
Arnold Peter 88 88 93 093 362 Ringe
Muhlon Werner 98 96 98 100 392 Ringe

SG 1447 Aschaffenburg 6 1.127 Ringe
Pfeiffer Oliver 92 90 99 94 375 Ringe
Jager Andreas 95 94 93 091 373 Ringe
Horscher Michael 97 93 94 95 379 Ringe

SG 1447 Aschaffenburg 2 1.110 Ringe
Winkimaier Rudi 91 90 98 90 369 Ringe
Erhardt Ridiger 89 93 88 96 366 Ringe
Geiger Clemens 88 95 97 95 375 Ringe

St. Seb. Schweinheim 2 1.070 Ringe
Kuska Helmut 82 78 97 86 343 Ringe
Malekpour Robert 88 89 97 097 371 Ringe
Brunner Markus 90 87 88 91 356 Ringe

SG 1447 Aschaffenburg 4 1.033 Ringe
Kress Burkhard 89 87 88 88 352 Ringe
Kauz Viktor 70 84 86 80 320 Ringe
Koziol Siegfried 83 87 92 99 361 Ringe

Diana Blankenbach 2 926 Ringe
Bohr Waldemar 84 82 76 82 324 Ringe
Grebner Hermann 85 81 84 77 327 Ringe
Chorus Sandra 69 84 49 73 275 Ringe

SV Haibach 1 911 Ringe
Hock Harald 82 79 84 79 324 Ringe
Schreck Timo 78 84 71 52 285 Ringe
Sauer Markus 70 74 70 88 302 Ringe
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8. SV Haibach 2
Straub Matthias
Roth Andre
Schnatz Eric

9. SG 1447 Aschaffenburg 5
Trautmann Steffen
Ziroff Christian
Saalbach Stefan
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86
80
86
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29
91

87
58
89
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905 Ringe
299 Ringe
257 Ringe
349 Ringe

904 Ringe
333 Ringe
251 Ringe
320 Ringe
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